MS SERIES
ORDER
CODE
MS-091
DESCRIPTION
2WD MODELS
... BASE                      SPEC                                 STANDARD TRACTOR WITH STANDARD TIRES ...
M5-091HF-1

MS-091/ MS-111 4WD
TIRES AND WHEELSt
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
STANDARD TIRES
AMR8556B• F-TIRE 12.4-24 R1W GDYR OPTITRAC
AMR8530B• R-TIRE 18.4-30 R1W GDYR OPTITRAC
AG • BIAS REAR
AMR8556B• F-TIRE 12.4-24 R1W GDYR OPTITRAC
AMR8530B• R-TIRE 18.4-30 R1W GDYR OPTITRAC
AMR8538 F-TIRE 12.5/80-18 Titan Trac lmpl 422
AMR8523A R-TIRE 16.9-24 R1 Tin Hi TracLug TL 2.5"
MR8957 F-TIRE 9.50-22 R1 Farm Svc Lug M 8stud
AMR8523A R-TIRE 16.9-24 R1 Tin Hi TracLua TL 2.5"
AMR8555A F-TIRE 11.2-24 R1 Firestone (SAT) II WAF
AMR8933 R-TIRE 16.9-30 R1 DuraTora 19mm holes
AMR8555A F-TIRE 11.2-24 R1 Firestone (SAT) II WAF
AMR8935D R-TIRE 16.9-30 R1 Gdyr DuraTorq Cast
AG • RADIAL REAR
AMR8557A F-TIRE 320/85R24 R1W GDYR OPTRAC
AMR8531A R-TIRE 460/85R30 R1W GDYR OPTRAC
AMR8557A F-TIRE 320/85R24 R1W GDYR OPTRAC
AMR8514B R-TIRE 460/85R30 R1W GDYR OPTRAC CAST
AMR8557A F-TIRE 320/85R24 R1W GDYR OPTRAC
AMR8537A R-TIRE 420/85R34 R1W ALLIANCE 385 RADIAL
AMR8557A F-TIRE 320/85R24 R1W GDYR OPTRAC
AMR9258A R-TIRE 420/85R34 R1W ALLIANCE 385 CAST
TURF
AMR8566 F-TIRE 13.50-16.1 F-STONE ANS R3 TRF
AMR8521 R-TIRE 18.4-26 R3 (ANS) 19mm holes
INDUSTRIAL
AMR8808 F-TIRE 12.5/80-18 13 Ttn Contrac 8stud
AMR8532 R-TIRE 19.5L-24 R4 Titan Ind Trac Lug
TERRAIN KING
AMR8557A F-TIRE 320/85R24 R1W GDYR OPTRAC
AMR8514B R-TIRE 460/85R30 R1W GDYR OPTRAC CAST
• Standard tires